
CH Gambit Dawn On The Horizon

CH Vennessee's Vi-Lee Venture

CH Vennessee Expression In Black

CH Vanity Bethany's Revelation

CH Bethany's Barbara's Angel

Fury's The Spirit of Legends ROM

Vennessee's Etched in Blue

Cherann's Bluestone

Cherann's Sagebrush Design

Calibre's Kentucky Bluegrace

Calibre's Double Trouble

Roc-Lane's Wild Streak

Vennessee's Etched in Blue

Vennessee's Chathams Busybody
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Sho Me Suan's Shonia

How-Mar Laderio Anisette

Suan's Medea

Laderio Th Critic In Me

Gambit's Arts N' Krafts

Vanity Careless Whispers

Calibre's Patent Pending

DL71359704   Tri Smooth              1997

DL59033901

DL54711501

DL38237303

DL44409303

DL58869304   Blue Smooth              1995

D634496

D996011

D733257

DL31086801

DL44525102   White Merle

D907844      Tri Smooth

Shoreham All That Glitters

Sassy's Fancy Pants

Jancada Flirtatious

Twin Creeks Windcrest Breeze

Countryview Sheer Elegance

Aryggeth's Sho Me Sooner

Vi-Lee's Lone Lombardo

CH Twin Creek's Grand Master

CH Westwood's Headline in Blue

CH Twin Creek's Grand Master

CH Westwood's Headline in Blue

CH Cherann's U Smooth TalkerYou

CH Spice Rack's Black Pepper

Sandland's Good Vibrations

Brandwyne Silverstone

CH Cherann's Toast To Karavel

Cherann's Destiny By Design

CH Cherann's Only Way To Go

Venesee

Roc-Lane's Violets Are Blue

Calibre's Little Sister

D871721      Blue Rough

DL26963402   Blue Merle - Smooth

D492455

D634588

D754693

D874016

WF270527

D149013

D892663

D773349

Smmoth Collie

CH Bethany's Preacher Man

CH Calibre's Uptown Girl HIC

CH Gambit's Freeze Frame

CH Roc-Lane's Cherann Step N Stone

CH Vennessee Sculptured in Blue

CH Laderio Th New Testament

CH Gambit's Chill Factor

CH Tartanside Spellbound

CH Fancy's Sassy Look Of Love

CH Starpoint Round of Applause

CH Gambit's State of the Art CD

CH Gambit's State of the Art CD

CH Tartanside Heir Apparent

CH Matchmarks Up For Love

CH Tartanside Th Critics Choice

CH Twin Creeks don Juan

CH Cherann's Only a Tri O'How-Mar

CH Applause Parader Persuasion

CH Tel Star's Cosmic Capers


